
January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02-01-2023(Mon) Mannam Jayanthi Holiday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 26-01-2023(Thu) Republc Day Holiday
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 17-01-2023(Tue) III  BDS(Supplementary) - I Sessional Exams Examination

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 14-01-2023(Sat) Part I (Supplementary) - I Sessional Exams Examination
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 03-01-2023(Tue) Part II (Supplementary) - Model Exams Examination
29 30 31 WORKING DAYS .

.
February

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 18-02-2023(Sat) Shivrathri Holiday
1 2 3 4 27-02-2023(Mon) II  BDS(Supplementary) -  II Sessional Exams Examination

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 WORKING DAYS .
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 .
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 .
26 27 28 .

.
March

Su M Tu W Th F Sa WORKING DAYS .
1 2 3 4 .

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 .
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 .
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 .
26 27 28 29 30 31 .

.
April

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 06-04-2023 - to Easter Holidays holiday
1 08-04-2023. . .

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 14-04-2023(Fri) Ambedkar Jayanthi Holiday
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15-04-2023(Sat) Vishu Holiday

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21-04-2023(Fri) Ramzan Holiday
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 10-04-2023(Mon) III  BDS(Supplementary) - II Sessional Exams Examination
30 04-04-2023(Tue) Part I (Supplementary) - II Sessional Exam Examination

20-04-2023(Thu) Part II (Regular) - II Sessional Exam Examination
11-04-2023(Tue) I BDS (Regular) - I Sessional Exams Examination

WORKING DAYS .
.

May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01-05-2023(Mon) May  Day Holiday

1 2 3 4 5 6 30-05-2023(Tue) II BDS(Supplementary) - Model Exam Examination
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 WORKING DAYS .

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 .
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 .
28 29 30 31 .

.
June

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 28-06-2023(Wed) Bakri-Id Holiday
1 2 3 05-06-2023(Mon) III BDS(Supplementary) - Model Exams Examination

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 02-06-2023(Fri) Part I (Supplementary) - Model Exam Examination
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 01-06-2023(Thu) Part II (Regular) - Model Exam Examination
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22-06-2023(Fri) III BDS(Regular) - I Sessional Exams Examination
25 26 27 28 29 30 WORKING DAYS .

.

May 2023

June 2023

January 2023

AZEEZIA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH

February 2023

March 2023

April 2023
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AZEEZIA COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH
[ Academic Calendar - 2023 ]

July
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 17-07-2023(Mon) KaruthaVavu Holiday

1 28-07-2023 & Muharram Holidays Holiday
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 29-07-2023. . .
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 03-07-2023(Mon) Part I (Regular) - I Sessional Exams Examination

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 25-07-2023(Tue) I BDS (Regular) - II Sessional Exams Examination
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 WORKING DAYS .
30 31 .

.
August

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 15-08-2023(Tue) Independence Day Holiday
1 2 3 4 5 28-08-2023 to Onam Holidays Holiday

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 02-09-2023. . .
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 WORKING DAYS .
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 .
27 28 29 30 31 .

.
September

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01-09-2023 & Onam Holidays holiday
1 2 02-09-2023. . .

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 06-09-2023(Wed) Sree Krishna Jayanthi Holiday
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 22-09-2023(Fri) Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi Holiday
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 27-09-2023(Wed) Nabi  Dinam Holiday
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 20-09-2023(Wed) Part I (Regular) - II Sessional Exams Examination

25-09-2023(Mon) III BDS(Regular) - II Sessional Exams Examination
07-09-2023(Thu) II  BDS (Regular) - I Sessional Exam Examination

WORKING DAYS .
.

October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02-10-2023(Mon) Gandhi  Jayanthi Holiday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 23-10-2023 & Pooja  Holidays Holiday
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 24-10-2023. . .

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 30-10-2023(Mon) III  BDS (Supplementary) - I Sessional Exam Examination
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 06-10-2023(Fri) Part II (Supplementary)- II Sessional Exam Examination
29 30 31 WORKING DAYS .

.
November

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 18-11-2023(Sat) Part I (Regular) - Model Exams Examination
1 2 3 4 27-11-2023(Mon) III BDS (Regular) - Model Exams Examination

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 06-11-2023(Mon) I BDS (Regular) - Model Exams Examination
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 WORKING DAYS .
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 .
26 27 28 29 30 .

.
December

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 23-12-2023 to Christmas Holidays Holiday
1 2 26-12-2023. . .

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 04-12-2023(Mon) II  BDS (Regular) - II Sessional Exam Examination
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 30-12-2023(Sat) Part I (Supplementary) - I Sessional Exam Examination
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 02-12-2023(Sat) Part II (Supplementary)- Model Exam Examination
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 WORKING DAYS .
31 .

October 2023

July 2023

November 2023

December 2023

September 2023

August 2023
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